
DIMSLIM 
FLUORESCENT
0 - 10V INTERFACE

Compatible with...

Wise Controls

Lutron

Helvar

0-10V to PWM decoder for dimming DimSlim via an 
external dimming control system...

Rako

Polaron
Mode

iLight

LEAX

Dynalite
Futronix Crestron

Clipsal Cbus

...for use with our plug and play DimSlim

SAVE ENERGY - ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY - SAVE MONEY

NEW

£50.00+VAT
Part No.

DIMSLIM DA02V10

ONLY 



DimSlim Fittings

Accessories

Technical Information

Specification

Dimslim T5 - Dimming saves £££s!

Spare Lamps
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21 Lydden Road, London, SW18 4LT

Tel: 020 8874 2234   Fax: 020 8871 2262

Showroom and Sales
82 - 84 New Kings Road, London, SW6 4LU

www.mr-resistor.co.uk/dimslim
info@mr-resistor.co.uk

The new ‘DA02V10’ 0-10V Dimslim Interface is the new revolutionary pack from Mr Resistor which 
makes our DimSlim Fluorescent fittings 0 - 10V, allowing them to be dimmed by many well known 
and respected dimming systems such as Lutron, Leax, Rako, and Wise Controls. The interface             
allows 20 DimSlim fittings to be connected to it in two rows of 10. 

A booster is available to allow an extra 2 rows of 10 DimSlim fittings if needed.

Construction:
Length:
Width:
Depth:
Voltage:
Channels:
Max Connection
of fittings:

Plastic
132mm
44mm
22mm
240V
2

2 x 10 Dimslim

Cool White Tube      4000K
Warm White Tube    3000K
No Tube

DIMSLIM 14W COOL 595mm  £34.74
DIMSLIM 14W WARM 595mm  £34.74
DIMSLIM 14W N/T  595mm  £33.74

Cool White Tube      4000K
Warm White Tube    3000K
No Tube

DIMSLIM 21W COOL  895mm  £38.45
DIMSLIM 21W WARM 895mm  £38.45
DIMSLIM 21W N/T  895mm  £37.45

Cool White Tube      4000K
Warm White Tube    3000K
No Tube

DIMSLIM 28W COOL  1195mm  £40.06
DIMSLIM 28W WARM  1195mm  £40.06
DIMSLIM 28W N/T 1195mm  £39.06

Cool White Tube      4000K
Warm White Tube    3000K
No Tube

DIMSLIM 35W COOL  1495mm £42.48
DIMSLIM 35W WARM  1495mm £42.48
DIMSLIM 35W N/T 1495mm £41.48

Direct Coupler (22mm)
Coupler Lead (150mm)
Coupler Lead (300mm)
Coupler Lead (600mm)
Coupler Lead (1200mm)
Coupler Lead (1800mm)
Power Lead (300mm)
Power Lead (1800mm)
14W Diffuser
21W Diffuser
28W Diffuser
35W Diffuser
2 x 10 DimSlim Booster

DIMSLIM DSLCAP/T    22mm
DIMSLIM DSLPTC  150mm
DIMSLIM DSLPTC/1  300mm
DIMSLIM DSLPTC/2  600mm
DIMSLIM DSLPTC/4   1200mm
DIMSLIM DSLPTC/6  1800mm
DIMSLIM DSLOPC1/T  300mm
DIMSLIM DSLOPC240/T   1800mm
DIMSLIM 14W CV  600mm
DIMSLIM 21W CV  900mm
DIMSLIM 28W CV  1200mm
DIMSLIM 35W CV  1500mm
DIMSLIM EA02   300W

£1.44
£1.66
£2.06
£2.48
£2.90
£3.30
£2.48
£5.60
£2.68
£2.68
£3.52
£4.14

£30.00

FL14T5 COOL
FL14T5 WARM 
FL14T5 DAY 
FL14T5 INT
FL21T5 COOL
FL21T5 WARM
FL21T5 DAY
FL21T5 INT 
FL28T5 COOL 
FL28T5 WARM
FL28T5 DAY 
FL28T5 INT
FL35T5 COOL
FL35T5 WARM
FL35T5 DAY
FL35T5 INT

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Energy Comparison Max. No. of Units Inline
Fluorescent Output Incandescent Equivalent Lm/W Part No.

14W 75W 88
Max. Units

DSL14 10
21W 100W 91 DSL21 10
28W 150W 94 DSL28 10
35W 200W 95 DSL35 10


