## DIMSLIM FLUORESCENT 0 - 10V INTERFACE

SAVE ENERGY - ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY - SAVE MONEY

0-10V to PWM decoder for dimming DimSlim via an external dimming control system...

## ONLY **£50.00**+VAT PART NO. DIMSLIM DA02V10

... for use with our plug and play DimSlim



## Dimslim T5 - Dimming saves £££s!

The new 'DA02V10' 0-10V Dimslim Interface is the new revolutionary pack from Mr Resistor which makes our DimSlim Fluorescent fittings 0 - 10V, allowing them to be dimmed by many well known and respected dimming systems such as Lutron, Leax, Rako, and Wise Controls. The interface allows 20 DimSlim fittings to be connected to it in two rows of 10.

A booster is available to allow an extra 2 rows of 10 DimSlim fittings if needed.

Specification		-			_
Construction: Length: Width: Depth: Voltage: Channels: Max Connection of fittings:	Plastic 132mm 44mm 22mm 240V 2 2 x 10 Dimslim	Key Live Neutral Negative (PWM on Dimslim power Positive	r cord)	IM DA02V10 DimSlim Pc	wer Cord
DimSlim Fittings	Cool White Tube	e 4000K	DIMSLIM 14W COOL	. 595mm	£34.74
	Warm White Tub No Tube		DIMSLIM 14W WARM DIMSLIM 14W N/T		£34.74 £33.74
	Cool White Tub Warm White Tub No Tube		DIMSLIM 21W COOL DIMSLIM 21W WARM DIMSLIM 21W N/T		£38.45 £38.45 £37.45
	Cool White Tub Warm White Tub No Tube		DIMSLIM 28W COOL DIMSLIM 28W WARM DIMSLIM 28W N/T	. 1195mm	£40.06 £40.06 £39.06
	33 35.5 with diffuser _ Warm White Tub No Tube		DIMSLIM 35W COOL DIMSLIM 35W WARI DIMSLIM 35W N/T		£42.48 £42.48 £41.48
Accessories	Direct Coupler (	22mm)	DIMSLIM DSLCAP/T	22mm	£1.44
Accessories	Coupler Lead (1	Direct Coupler (22mm) Coupler Lead (150mm) Coupler Lead (300mm)		22mm 150mm 300mm	£1.44 £1.66 £2.06
	Coupler Lead (6	Coupler Lead (600mm) Coupler Lead (1200mm)		600mm 1200mm	£2.48 £2.90
	Coupler Lead (1	Coupler Lead (1800mm) Power Lead (300mm)		1800mm T 300mm	£2.30 £3.30 £2.48
TO.		Power Lead (1800mm)		l0/T 1800mm	£5.60
	21W Diffuser	21W Diffuser		600mm 900mm	£2.68 £2.68
	28W Diffuser 35W Diffuser		DIMSLIM 28W CV DIMSLIM 35W CV	1200mm 1500mm	£3.52 £4.14
	2 x 10 DimSlim	Booster	DIMSLIM EA02	300W	£30.00
<b>Technical Informatic</b>	n			Spare Lamps	
Energy Co	mparison	Max. No. o	of Units Inline	FL14T5 COOL FL14T5 WARM	£5.00 £5.00
Fluorescent Output Incan			Max. Units	FL14T5 DAY FL14T5 INT	£5.00 £5.00

l	Fluorescent Output	Incandescent Equivalent	Lm/W	Part No.	Max. Units	
l	14W	75W	88	DSL14	10	
	21W	100W	91	DSL21	10	
	28W	150W	94	DSL28	10	
	35W	200W	95	DSL35	10	



www.mr-resistor.co.uk/dimslim info@mr-resistor.co.uk Head Office, Sales, Warehouse, Showroom and Design Office 21 Lydden Road, London, SW18 4LT Tel: 020 8874 2234 Fax: 020 8871 2262

<u>14T5 INT</u> FL21T5 COOL £5.00 £5.00 FL21T5 WARM FL21T5 DAY £5.00 FL21T5 INT £5.00 FL28T5 COOL £5.00 FL28T5 WARM £5.00 FL28T5 DAY £5.00 FL28T5 INT £5.00 FL35T5 COOL £5.00 FL35T5 WARM £5.00 FL35T5 DAY £5.00 FL35T5 INT £5.00

Showroom and Sales 82 - 84 New Kings Road, London, SW6 4LU